
R�sultat	provisoire	Raid	Vinci	2022
Parcours	:	Raid	Vinci-2022

Clt Dossard Nom	�quipe Cat�gorie Pts
total Tps	final

1 14 Les	charognards	Riff	Pierre-Louis	Schortanner	Cl�ment Etudiant-
Homme 8:44:33

2 103 Eau&Glucides	Claude	Edouard	De	Lorgeril	Alexis Etudiant-
Homme 8:45:17

3 50 Les	Gones	BADIN	Alban	Galland	Mathieu Etudiant-
Homme 10:18:42

4 81 K'basse	Limousin	Thibault	Racaud	Arthur Vinci-Homme 10:29:51

5 70 Les	piments	Leost	Baptiste	YARZABAL	Bixente Etudiant-
Homme 10:31:56

6 53 Team�nisque	Baguet	Charles	Garcia	Simon Etudiant-
Homme 10:36:39

7 10 CabriBouc	BELLETTRE	Nicolas	GEILER	Gr�goire Vinci-Homme 11:11:53

8 67 Les	�picuriens	Bacquet	Thomas	L�Hotelier	C�dric Etudiant-
Homme 11:23:52

9 139 Veni	Vidi	Vinci	Burgot	Paul	Desfarges	Romain Etudiant-
Homme 11:26:27

10 125 M�k�ssonfoula???	SARLIN	J�r�my	TAQUIN	Maxime Etudiant-
Homme 11:27:48

11 87 RAIDy	?	Go	!	Le	Guillou	Ewen	Renieville	Cl�ment Etudiant-
Homme 11:28:22

12 32 Les	Boiseux	Balse	Olivier	Guilbon	Bastien Etudiant-
Homme 11:33:30

13 72 Alizug	Bosio	Aliz�	Lajoie	Hugo Etudiant-
Homme 11:38:25

14 99 la	squadra	alla	spina	LE	BOUILLE	Elouan	SUBRIN	Louis Etudiant-
Homme 11:39:23

15 42 Les	cr�tins	des	Alpes	Meynet	Tristan	Thouret	Mathis Etudiant-
Homme 11:44:43

16 17 Attention	aux	Simon	BAL-FONTAINE	Simon	Torres	R�mi Etudiant-
Homme 11:48:04

17 74 Les	Boucans	LEFRANC	GUY	Soltysiak	Slawek Vinci-Homme 11:54:49

18 123 The	Revenants	Mahut	Simon	Nicolleau-Thibaud	Ma�l Etudiant-
Homme 12:08:00

19 12 Les	zocqueurs	de	pail's	Bauchet	R�mi	Lavesne	Romain
Etudiant-
Homme 12:08:09

20 27 EUROVIA	NIMES	LARROQUE	LUCAS	TARDIVON	MARVIN Vinci-Homme 12:11:33
21 22 Team	AIO	Challengers	GUIBERT	R�mi	ROHAUT	Gauthier Vinci-Homme 12:12:03
22 121 Socca	Dance	Matthieu	Martini	Wissocq	Xavier Vinci-Homme 12:14:54
23 115 Paul	&	Stella	Fourtinon	Stella	Segard	Paul Vinci-Mixte 12:24:37
24 140 INSAisissable	Louise	DUTERAGE	Manceau	Eloi Etudiant-Mixte 12:31:24
25 24 CITEOS	BEAUNE	HERVIER	wilfried	Seul	Seul Vinci-Homme 12:42:24
26 98 TEAM	GT	Cornouaille	29	caillibot	arnaud	GALLOU	DAVID Vinci-Homme 12:43:05
27 2 c	complik�	Gasquet	Aristide	Roux-Aymard	Paco Etudiant-Mixte 12:47:07

28 38 LA	MAXIMATEAM	Fourey	Aubin	Olliero	Antoine Etudiant-
Homme 12:56:37

29 111 Les	gars	lactiques	P�an	Bruno	Vignes	Paul Etudiant-
Homme 12:56:56

30 51 Les	rideuses	B�zie	Laetitia	Sam	Marie Etudiant-
Femme 13:05:21

31 47 Les	BIBI	Fleury	Johann	Richier	Adrien Etudiant-
Homme 13:10:35

32 60 Belote	Bosviel	Marie-Mathilde	Bouvier	L�o Etudiant-Mixte 13:13:57
33 52 Archichouff'	MATHIEU	SCHMETS	Roux	Lucile Etudiant-Mixte 13:14:37

34 20 Badminton	for	the	win	Chaubier	Lucas	Pinthon	Baptiste Etudiant-
Homme 13:19:38

35 30 AixPandasbeul	CHAUDON	Nicolas	NANAKASSE	Solomane Vinci-Homme 13:38:38



36 79 FFCourbatures	Fourcade	Anatole	Puech	Cl�ment Etudiant-
Homme

13:43:57

37 101 l'�clair	de	bugey	Chanal	Vincent	Lapray	Alex Etudiant-
Homme 13:45:05

38 83 Les	georgettes	Ensenlaz	Sarah	FOURY	Lo�se Etudiant-
Femme 13:53:22

39 4 �quipe	jaune	FROT	Justine	HERBELIN	Antoine Etudiant-Mixte 13:53:25

40 62 Les	chipomerguez	Candau	Tanguy	Jaureguiberry	Antton Etudiant-
Homme 14:02:05

41 28 Breizh	team	de	Marion	Philippine	PERRON	Vincent Vinci-Mixte 14:02:42

42 118 Les	51	litres	au	100	Rouger	Lucas	Sevin	Thomas Etudiant-
Homme 14:05:40

43 124 La	Doreva	Da	Silva	Victor	Dore	Th�o Etudiant-
Homme 14:07:57

44 96 InsAl�s	BETTON	Rebeca	DUBOIS	Alice Etudiant-
Femme 14:09:18

45 58 Galactique	Caf�	desbos	alexandre	Fautrero	lucas Etudiant-
Homme 14:10:05

46 80 Armie	CORBET	Arghan	DELEPINE	Emie Etudiant-Mixte 14:10:27

47 134 Rox	et	Rouky	Riou	J�r�mie	Sautiran	Lucas Etudiant-
Homme 14:17:02

48 85 Le	retour	des	vautours	Larue	Martin	Mateos	Ang�le Etudiant-Mixte 14:19:53

49 82 Zoulax	1-2	MASSON	Arthur	REGNIER	Quentin Etudiant-
Homme 14:19:55

50 59 GEOCEAN	Lucas	Xavier	PETIT	Nicolas Vinci-Homme 14:19:59
51 19 Barracuda	02	JULIEN	Florent	TAPAN	C�line Vinci-Mixte 14:21:35

52 44 Los	Roomatos	Kunstler	Simon	Le	Bihan	Yassin Etudiant-
Homme 14:22:49

53 95 Shrek	et	L'�ne	BOUCHERIE	Fran�ois	CONSTANT-PIOT
Corn�lius

Etudiant-
Homme 14:24:21

54 136 Les	Stephanois	Perez	Lucille	S�ve	Rapha�l Etudiant-Mixte 14:25:27

55 36 Les	praidateurs	Desfontaines	Matthieu	Theillout	Virgil Etudiant-
Homme 14:32:38

56 97 Jackass	Laruelle	Thibaud	Laurens	Joachim Etudiant-
Homme 14:38:02

57 141 SKORFULLA	CIZALLET	TH�AU	DOUILLARD--JACQUES	Morgane Etudiant-Mixte 14:47:42

58 86 Rox	et	Rocky	Fontana	Maxence	Ragueneau	Gaspard Etudiant-
Homme 14:59:10

59 48 Les	blondes	Kahina	Chellit	Tupin	Margaux Etudiant-
Femme 15:03:26

60 37 Les	surgel�s	picard	Royer	Mathieu	Tranzeat	Augustin Etudiant-
Homme 15:05:30

61 21 Tic&Tac	FOUREAU	Romain	PUVEREL	Fr�d�ric Vinci-Homme 15:07:44
62 18 Beno�t	&	Albane	Friol	Beno�t	Hagn�r�	Albane Vinci-Mixte 15:08:47
63 55 TEAM	PONT	DU	GARD	HERNANDEZ	David	PAYA	Bruno Vinci-Homme 15:10:14

64 39 CAP'O'NORD	FRANCA	Jonathan	KAO	Martin Etudiant-
Homme 15:11:02

65 54 crazy	riders	vielzeuf	frank	vouldjev	Anguel Vinci-Homme 15:32:51
66 46 So&Lo	BLASZCZYK	Sonia	LAURENT	MARIN Vinci-Mixte 15:55:24

67 135 Kerlav	Kerneves	Th�o	Lavedrine	Aymeric Etudiant-
Homme 15:59:52

68 77 Les	Deb's	TAILLIEU	Elise	THOMASSIAN	Ad�le Etudiant-
Femme 16:10:23

69 100 La	team	d�tente	Blety	Josselin	Derre	Nathan Etudiant-
Homme 16:10:55

70 117 Le	duo	de	choc	Cabel	Julie	Juquel	L�na Etudiant-
Femme 16:11:32

71 45 Saka-Saka	MARTIN-VARVAT	Paul	MFOUARA	Marc Etudiant-
Homme 16:19:43

72 142 la	safety'ms	BARBIER	Pauline	CHENU	Val�rie Vinci-Femme 16:23:13
73 40 KRK	Lacour	justine	RIEFFEL	Louis Etudiant-Mixte 16:23:45

74 68 Les	Gourmands	BORGET	Olivier	BOUVIER	Pierre Etudiant-
Homme 16:24:36

75 26 LA	TEAM	FUN	DE	CARBONNIERES	Eliot	STEFFAN	Coralie Etudiant-Mixte 16:37:50

76 104 les	Zibars	CARAT	Baptiste	Laumonier	Martin Etudiant-
Homme 16:43:36



77 9 Raid	Sharks	Marville	Arnaud	Tenaud	Gabin Etudiant-
Homme 16:55:21

78 126 Les	cousins	Mathian	Gr�goire	Plazas	Thomas Etudiant-
Homme 17:06:01

79 106 Bubu	et	Michou	Gros	Guillaume	Guillaud	Julien Etudiant-
Homme 17:24:44

80 71 Alexst�rix	et	Obalex	Cambier	Alexandre	Guichard	Camille Etudiant-Mixte 17:35:05
81 43 All	In	Olympien	-	ASIS	BELLON	Adeline	Ferrasse	Christophe Vinci-Mixte 17:54:10

82 64 Les	pigeons	voyageurs	Daniele	Thomas	Minotte	Th�o Etudiant-
Homme 17:55:40

83 41 AIO	BB	HAUF	SEBASTIEN	SALENNE	ALLISON Vinci-Mixte 17:55:48

84 90 Zoulax	3-4	Blanc	Gr�goire	gu�rin	Adrien Etudiant-
Homme 18:05:01

85 76 ROGNE	TP	MEYRIGNAC	Romain	ROYERE	Cl�ment Etudiant-
Homme 18:17:21

86 29 Bruzma	Bruzek	Baptiste	Mantel--Suire	Marie Etudiant-Mixte 18:21:02

87 127 KBNUEVE2022	Hammaoui	Merwan	Roquefeuil	Etienne Etudiant-
Homme 18:21:50

88 91 EMAriolles	LARGENTON	Flavie	NO�L	Dorian Etudiant-Mixte 18:54:42
89 108 GO	FAST	CARUEL	Manon	HANON	Adrien Etudiant-Mixte 19:00:37

90 49 Les	Bras	Cass�s	(Team	AFM)	Berthelier	J�r�my	Chambon
R�my Vinci-Homme 19:05:15

91 133 Les	Mauresques	Lacrampe	Julien	Rigal	Guillaume Vinci-Homme 19:05:44
92 16 Les	CAKES	dans	le	Verdon	FROMENT	Mathilde	WOLFF	Myl�ne Vinci-Femme 19:09:45

93 13 Les	Bagnards	BLANC	Lo�c	VIEIRA	Brian Etudiant-
Homme 19:24:16

94 113 Pua	possible	Cambus	Quentin	Cecillon	Eva Etudiant-Mixte 19:47:04
95 8 CaroZan	BORKI	RAZAN	CAMUS	CAROL Vinci-Femme 20:25:25
96 122 TP	SPADA	Lagarde	Timoth�e	Tiers	Romain Vinci-Homme 20:25:43
97 61 FRaidy	Mercury	Branjonneau	Chlo�	GUEHENNEC	Malo Etudiant-Mixte 21:05:14

98 56 1	m�tre	60	t'as	peur	DORVAL	Julie	ECORSE	Augustine Etudiant-
Femme 21:16:23

99 92 EMAX	CHICH	Goessens	Max	Julien	Simon Etudiant-
Homme 21:39:59

100 129 les	p'raid'ateurs	Courbon	Brieuc	Zabban	Adrien Etudiant-
Homme 21:40:17

101 1 BDBeaufs	DEBOTTE	Adrien	Duprez	Roxane Etudiant-Mixte 21:49:03

102 5 H24	en	roue	libre	BOUTHOLEAU	Thomas	DAVID	Antonin Etudiant-
Homme 21:49:33

103 73 Les	TchoUAIn	HUMBERT	Julien	RAUD	Ethan Etudiant-
Homme 21:57:47

104 132 Lorem	Ipsum	Achard	Paul	Faure	Julien Etudiant-
Homme 23:03:16

105 94 Krakkk�v	GArcia	In�s	Guo	Sonia Etudiant-
Femme 23:39:46

106 116 Picsou	$	DEMELAS	Audrey	ROBIN	Paul Vinci-Mixte 01:00:11:23
107 109 Carglass	Brom	Jeanne	DUFOUR	Lucas Etudiant-Mixte 01:00:29:46

108 65 Les	demi-poumons	Bacqueville	Alex	Barnaud	Enzo Etudiant-
Homme 01:00:34:42

109 120 Les	Polycop's	BARRAUD	Magali	RYCHEN	Emeline Etudiant-
Femme 01:01:07:22

110 89 Les	Princesses	de	Miribel	Soline	Groff	L�a Etudiant-
Femme 01:01:18:35

111 57 5	X	164tt	Benguigui	Zo�	Jaubert	Cl�ment Etudiant-Mixte 01:01:58:40

112 107 Les	broken	Patrick	:	le	retour	Loisel�Ramel	Luna	Savio	Oriane Etudiant-
Femme 01:02:12:09

113 84 Les	Kiffeurs	Ahmed-Belkacem	Wassim	Chichery	Mathieu Etudiant-
Homme 01:02:33:48

114 63 Totally	Spies!	ALBERINI	H�lo�se	LE	PLUART	L�a Vinci-Femme 01:03:40:44
115 131 les	wikiwiki	Arnouts	Fanny	Buriez	R�mi Etudiant-Mixte 01:03:46:42
116 34 Les	Fatigu�es	AKEL	Lina	ROUSSEL	Amandine Vinci-Femme 01:13:38:13

NC 78 Les	footeuses	Francese	Clarisse	Pouilly	Louise Etudiant-
Femme 15:11:20

NC 102 Deux	gars	de	TPE	BISEAU	Timothee	Labb�	Antoine Etudiant-
Homme 15:27:17



NC 128 La	Salade	JACQUEMIN-VERGUET	Cl�ment	LANVIN	Tristan Etudiant-
Homme

15:58:11

NC 105 Mamma	mia	Cavaller	Roca	Laia	Le	Flem	Eva Etudiant-
Femme 17:34:03

NC 66 les	DynaMines	Baudier	Tristan	Poutrain	Etienne Etudiant-
Homme 03:04:49:19

NC 93 Le	Crampes	BUHON	Maxime	Fronsacq	Beno�t Etudiant-
Homme 03:07:30:13

NC 31 l'ex-future	coloc	Nouqueret	Cl�ment	St�phant	Hugo Etudiant-
Homme 03:14:08:40

NC 119 Les	archis	blondes	Jeanselme	Chlo�	Picur	Alice Etudiant-
Femme 04:05:31:28

NC 112 GEOCEAN	TEAM	HARLIN	Antoine	TROUSSEAU	Vincent Vinci-Homme 6:15:12

NC 137 T�te	De	Caisson	Arnoult	Gr�goire	Daran	Paul
Etudiant-
Homme 7:37:59

NC 11 Run	Nuvia	Run	2.0	DANIELO	Valentin	QUENTIN	Jonathan Vinci-Homme 8:43:07

NC 110 Les	chauds	boulettes	DAIX	Guillaume	Heimendinger	Antoine Etudiant-
Homme 8:52:08

NC 138 TutoPrez	ATTALI	Vincent	JESTIN	Emeric Etudiant-
Homme 9:55:31

NC 143 Shark'attack	Boiron	F�licien	Ghani	Kaouthar Etudiant-Mixte 10:33:00
NC 88 LES	GERMINATORS	Mellal	Dina	ZOUBGA	Rachid Vinci-Mixte 12:05:53

NC 75 Razmo	et	Rapido	Guittet	Anais	Vouillon	Prunelle Etudiant-
Femme 12:27:57

NC 69 Les	cagettes	Baudry	Tom	guivarc'h	lou	anne Etudiant-Mixte 14:14:21

NC 3 Team	plaisir	Chalard	No�mie	Pape	Morgane Etudiant-
Femme 14:15:27

NC 33 Les	tortues	FAIVRE	DARCIER	Kilian	Larhrissi	Ikram Vinci-Mixte 20:16:33



R�sultat	provisoire	Raid	Vinci	2022
Parcours	:	Raid	Vinci-2022
Clt Dossard Nom	�quipe Cat�gorie Pts	total Tps	final
1 140 INSAisissable	Louise	DUTERAGE	Manceau	Eloi Etudiant-Mixte 12:31:24
2 2 c	complik�	Gasquet	Aristide	Roux-Aymard	Paco Etudiant-Mixte 12:47:07
3 60 Belote	Bosviel	Marie-Mathilde	Bouvier	L�o Etudiant-Mixte 13:13:57
4 52 Archichouff'	MATHIEU	SCHMETS	Roux	Lucile Etudiant-Mixte 13:14:37
5 4 �quipe	jaune	FROT	Justine	HERBELIN	Antoine Etudiant-Mixte 13:53:25
6 80 Armie	CORBET	Arghan	DELEPINE	Emie Etudiant-Mixte 14:10:27
7 85 Le	retour	des	vautours	Larue	Martin	Mateos	Ang�le Etudiant-Mixte 14:19:53
8 136 Les	Stephanois	Perez	Lucille	S�ve	Rapha�l Etudiant-Mixte 14:25:27
9 141 SKORFULLA	CIZALLET	TH�AU	DOUILLARD--JACQUES	Morgane Etudiant-Mixte 14:47:42
10 40 KRK	Lacour	justine	RIEFFEL	Louis Etudiant-Mixte 16:23:45
11 26 LA	TEAM	FUN	DE	CARBONNIERES	Eliot	STEFFAN	Coralie Etudiant-Mixte 16:37:50
12 71 Alexst�rix	et	Obalex	Cambier	Alexandre	Guichard	Camille Etudiant-Mixte 17:35:05
13 29 Bruzma	Bruzek	Baptiste	Mantel--Suire	Marie Etudiant-Mixte 18:21:02
14 91 EMAriolles	LARGENTON	Flavie	NO�L	Dorian Etudiant-Mixte 18:54:42
15 108 GO	FAST	CARUEL	Manon	HANON	Adrien Etudiant-Mixte 19:00:37
16 113 Pua	possible	Cambus	Quentin	Cecillon	Eva Etudiant-Mixte 19:47:04
17 61 FRaidy	Mercury	Branjonneau	Chlo�	GUEHENNEC	Malo Etudiant-Mixte 21:05:14
18 1 BDBeaufs	DEBOTTE	Adrien	Duprez	Roxane Etudiant-Mixte 21:49:03
19 109 Carglass	Brom	Jeanne	DUFOUR	Lucas Etudiant-Mixte 01:00:29:46
20 57 5	X	164tt	Benguigui	Zo�	Jaubert	Cl�ment Etudiant-Mixte 01:01:58:40
21 131 les	wikiwiki	Arnouts	Fanny	Buriez	R�mi Etudiant-Mixte 01:03:46:42
NC 143 Shark'attack	Boiron	F�licien	Ghani	Kaouthar Etudiant-Mixte 10:33:00
NC 69 Les	cagettes	Baudry	Tom	guivarc'h	lou	anne Etudiant-Mixte 14:14:21



R�sultat	provisoire	Raid	Vinci	2022
Parcours	:	Raid	Vinci-2022
Clt Dossard Nom	�quipe Cat�gorie Pts	total Tps	final
1 51 Les	rideuses	B�zie	Laetitia	Sam	Marie Etudiant-Femme 13:05:21
2 83 Les	georgettes	Ensenlaz	Sarah	FOURY	Lo�se Etudiant-Femme 13:53:22
3 96 InsAl�s	BETTON	Rebeca	DUBOIS	Alice Etudiant-Femme 14:09:18
4 48 Les	blondes	Kahina	Chellit	Tupin	Margaux Etudiant-Femme 15:03:26
5 77 Les	Deb's	TAILLIEU	Elise	THOMASSIAN	Ad�le Etudiant-Femme 16:10:23
6 117 Le	duo	de	choc	Cabel	Julie	Juquel	L�na Etudiant-Femme 16:11:32
7 56 1	m�tre	60	t'as	peur	DORVAL	Julie	ECORSE	Augustine Etudiant-Femme 21:16:23
8 94 Krakkk�v	GArcia	In�s	Guo	Sonia Etudiant-Femme 23:39:46
9 120 Les	Polycop's	BARRAUD	Magali	RYCHEN	Emeline Etudiant-Femme 01:01:07:22
10 89 Les	Princesses	de	Miribel	Soline	Groff	L�a Etudiant-Femme 01:01:18:35
11 107 Les	broken	Patrick	:	le	retour	Loisel�Ramel	Luna	Savio	Oriane Etudiant-Femme 01:02:12:09
NC 78 Les	footeuses	Francese	Clarisse	Pouilly	Louise Etudiant-Femme 15:11:20
NC 105 Mamma	mia	Cavaller	Roca	Laia	Le	Flem	Eva Etudiant-Femme 17:34:03
NC 119 Les	archis	blondes	Jeanselme	Chlo�	Picur	Alice Etudiant-Femme 04:05:31:28
NC 75 Razmo	et	Rapido	Guittet	Anais	Vouillon	Prunelle Etudiant-Femme 12:27:57
NC 3 Team	plaisir	Chalard	No�mie	Pape	Morgane Etudiant-Femme 14:15:27



R�sultat	provisoire	Raid	Vinci	2022
Parcours	:	Raid	Vinci-2022

Clt Dossard Nom	�quipe Cat�gorie Pts
total Tps	final

1 14 Les	charognards	Riff	Pierre-Louis	Schortanner	Cl�ment Etudiant-
Homme 8:44:33

2 103 Eau&Glucides	Claude	Edouard	De	Lorgeril	Alexis Etudiant-
Homme 8:45:17

3 50 Les	Gones	BADIN	Alban	Galland	Mathieu Etudiant-
Homme 10:18:42

4 70 Les	piments	Leost	Baptiste	YARZABAL	Bixente Etudiant-
Homme 10:31:56

5 53 Team�nisque	Baguet	Charles	Garcia	Simon Etudiant-
Homme 10:36:39

6 67 Les	�picuriens	Bacquet	Thomas	L�Hotelier	C�dric Etudiant-
Homme 11:23:52

7 139 Veni	Vidi	Vinci	Burgot	Paul	Desfarges	Romain Etudiant-
Homme 11:26:27

8 125 M�k�ssonfoula???	SARLIN	J�r�my	TAQUIN	Maxime Etudiant-
Homme 11:27:48

9 87 RAIDy	?	Go	!	Le	Guillou	Ewen	Renieville	Cl�ment Etudiant-
Homme 11:28:22

10 32 Les	Boiseux	Balse	Olivier	Guilbon	Bastien Etudiant-
Homme 11:33:30

11 72 Alizug	Bosio	Aliz�	Lajoie	Hugo Etudiant-
Homme 11:38:25

12 99 la	squadra	alla	spina	LE	BOUILLE	Elouan	SUBRIN	Louis Etudiant-
Homme 11:39:23

13 42 Les	cr�tins	des	Alpes	Meynet	Tristan	Thouret	Mathis Etudiant-
Homme 11:44:43

14 17 Attention	aux	Simon	BAL-FONTAINE	Simon	Torres	R�mi Etudiant-
Homme 11:48:04

15 123 The	Revenants	Mahut	Simon	Nicolleau-Thibaud	Ma�l Etudiant-
Homme 12:08:00

16 12 Les	zocqueurs	de	pail's	Bauchet	R�mi	Lavesne	Romain Etudiant-
Homme 12:08:09

17 38 LA	MAXIMATEAM	Fourey	Aubin	Olliero	Antoine Etudiant-
Homme 12:56:37

18 111 Les	gars	lactiques	P�an	Bruno	Vignes	Paul Etudiant-
Homme 12:56:56

19 47 Les	BIBI	Fleury	Johann	Richier	Adrien
Etudiant-
Homme 13:10:35

20 20 Badminton	for	the	win	Chaubier	Lucas	Pinthon	Baptiste Etudiant-
Homme 13:19:38

21 79 FFCourbatures	Fourcade	Anatole	Puech	Cl�ment Etudiant-
Homme 13:43:57

22 101 l'�clair	de	bugey	Chanal	Vincent	Lapray	Alex Etudiant-
Homme 13:45:05

23 62 Les	chipomerguez	Candau	Tanguy	Jaureguiberry	Antton Etudiant-
Homme 14:02:05

24 118 Les	51	litres	au	100	Rouger	Lucas	Sevin	Thomas Etudiant-
Homme 14:05:40

25 124 La	Doreva	Da	Silva	Victor	Dore	Th�o Etudiant-
Homme 14:07:57

26 58 Galactique	Caf�	desbos	alexandre	Fautrero	lucas Etudiant-
Homme 14:10:05

27 134 Rox	et	Rouky	Riou	J�r�mie	Sautiran	Lucas Etudiant-
Homme 14:17:02

28 82 Zoulax	1-2	MASSON	Arthur	REGNIER	Quentin Etudiant-
Homme 14:19:55

Etudiant-



29 44 Los	Roomatos	Kunstler	Simon	Le	Bihan	Yassin Homme 14:22:49

30 95 Shrek	et	L'�ne	BOUCHERIE	Fran�ois	CONSTANT-PIOT
Corn�lius

Etudiant-
Homme 14:24:21

31 36 Les	praidateurs	Desfontaines	Matthieu	Theillout	Virgil Etudiant-
Homme 14:32:38

32 97 Jackass	Laruelle	Thibaud	Laurens	Joachim Etudiant-
Homme 14:38:02

33 86 Rox	et	Rocky	Fontana	Maxence	Ragueneau	Gaspard Etudiant-
Homme 14:59:10

34 37 Les	surgel�s	picard	Royer	Mathieu	Tranzeat	Augustin Etudiant-
Homme 15:05:30

35 39 CAP'O'NORD	FRANCA	Jonathan	KAO	Martin Etudiant-
Homme 15:11:02

36 135 Kerlav	Kerneves	Th�o	Lavedrine	Aymeric Etudiant-
Homme 15:59:52

37 100 La	team	d�tente	Blety	Josselin	Derre	Nathan Etudiant-
Homme 16:10:55

38 45 Saka-Saka	MARTIN-VARVAT	Paul	MFOUARA	Marc Etudiant-
Homme 16:19:43

39 68 Les	Gourmands	BORGET	Olivier	BOUVIER	Pierre Etudiant-
Homme 16:24:36

40 104 les	Zibars	CARAT	Baptiste	Laumonier	Martin
Etudiant-
Homme 16:43:36

41 9 Raid	Sharks	Marville	Arnaud	Tenaud	Gabin Etudiant-
Homme 16:55:21

42 126 Les	cousins	Mathian	Gr�goire	Plazas	Thomas Etudiant-
Homme 17:06:01

43 106 Bubu	et	Michou	Gros	Guillaume	Guillaud	Julien Etudiant-
Homme 17:24:44

44 64 Les	pigeons	voyageurs	Daniele	Thomas	Minotte	Th�o Etudiant-
Homme 17:55:40

45 90 Zoulax	3-4	Blanc	Gr�goire	gu�rin	Adrien Etudiant-
Homme 18:05:01

46 76 ROGNE	TP	MEYRIGNAC	Romain	ROYERE	Cl�ment Etudiant-
Homme 18:17:21

47 127 KBNUEVE2022	Hammaoui	Merwan	Roquefeuil	Etienne Etudiant-
Homme 18:21:50

48 13 Les	Bagnards	BLANC	Lo�c	VIEIRA	Brian Etudiant-
Homme 19:24:16

49 92 EMAX	CHICH	Goessens	Max	Julien	Simon Etudiant-
Homme 21:39:59

50 129 les	p'raid'ateurs	Courbon	Brieuc	Zabban	Adrien Etudiant-
Homme 21:40:17

51 5 H24	en	roue	libre	BOUTHOLEAU	Thomas	DAVID	Antonin Etudiant-
Homme 21:49:33

52 73 Les	TchoUAIn	HUMBERT	Julien	RAUD	Ethan Etudiant-
Homme 21:57:47

53 132 Lorem	Ipsum	Achard	Paul	Faure	Julien Etudiant-
Homme 23:03:16

54 65 Les	demi-poumons	Bacqueville	Alex	Barnaud	Enzo Etudiant-
Homme 01:00:34:42

55 84 Les	Kiffeurs	Ahmed-Belkacem	Wassim	Chichery	Mathieu Etudiant-
Homme 01:02:33:48

NC 102 Deux	gars	de	TPE	BISEAU	Timothee	Labb�	Antoine Etudiant-
Homme 15:27:17

NC 128 La	Salade	JACQUEMIN-VERGUET	Cl�ment	LANVIN	Tristan Etudiant-
Homme 15:58:11

NC 66 les	DynaMines	Baudier	Tristan	Poutrain	Etienne Etudiant-
Homme 03:04:49:19

NC 93 Le	Crampes	BUHON	Maxime	Fronsacq	Beno�t Etudiant-
Homme 03:07:30:13

NC 31 l'ex-future	coloc	Nouqueret	Cl�ment	St�phant	Hugo Etudiant-
Homme 03:14:08:40

NC 137 T�te	De	Caisson	Arnoult	Gr�goire	Daran	Paul Etudiant-
Homme 7:37:59

NC 110 Les	chauds	boulettes	DAIX	Guillaume	Heimendinger	Antoine Etudiant- 8:52:08



Homme

NC 138 TutoPrez	ATTALI	Vincent	JESTIN	Emeric Etudiant-
Homme 9:55:31



R�sultat	provisoire	Raid	Vinci	2022
Parcours	:	Raid	Vinci-2022
Clt Dossard Nom	�quipe Cat�gorie Pts	total Tps	final
1 115 Paul	&	Stella	Fourtinon	Stella	Segard	Paul Vinci-Mixte 12:24:37
2 28 Breizh	team	de	Marion	Philippine	PERRON	Vincent Vinci-Mixte 14:02:42
3 19 Barracuda	02	JULIEN	Florent	TAPAN	C�line Vinci-Mixte 14:21:35
4 18 Beno�t	&	Albane	Friol	Beno�t	Hagn�r�	Albane Vinci-Mixte 15:08:47
5 46 So&Lo	BLASZCZYK	Sonia	LAURENT	MARIN Vinci-Mixte 15:55:24
6 43 All	In	Olympien	-	ASIS	BELLON	Adeline	Ferrasse	Christophe Vinci-Mixte 17:54:10
7 41 AIO	BB	HAUF	SEBASTIEN	SALENNE	ALLISON Vinci-Mixte 17:55:48
8 116 Picsou	$	DEMELAS	Audrey	ROBIN	Paul Vinci-Mixte 01:00:11:23
NC 88 LES	GERMINATORS	Mellal	Dina	ZOUBGA	Rachid Vinci-Mixte 12:05:53
NC 33 Les	tortues	FAIVRE	DARCIER	Kilian	Larhrissi	Ikram Vinci-Mixte 20:16:33



R�sultat	provisoire	Raid	Vinci	2022
Parcours	:	Raid	Vinci-2022
Clt Dossard Nom	�quipe Cat�gorie Pts	total Tps	final
1 142 la	safety'ms	BARBIER	Pauline	CHENU	Val�rie Vinci-Femme 16:23:13
2 16 Les	CAKES	dans	le	Verdon	FROMENT	Mathilde	WOLFF	Myl�ne Vinci-Femme 19:09:45
3 8 CaroZan	BORKI	RAZAN	CAMUS	CAROL Vinci-Femme 20:25:25
4 63 Totally	Spies!	ALBERINI	H�lo�se	LE	PLUART	L�a Vinci-Femme 01:03:40:44
5 34 Les	Fatigu�es	AKEL	Lina	ROUSSEL	Amandine Vinci-Femme 01:13:38:13



R�sultat	provisoire	Raid	Vinci	2022
Parcours	:	Raid	Vinci-2022
Clt Dossard Nom	�quipe Cat�gorie Pts	total Tps	final
1 81 K'basse	Limousin	Thibault	Racaud	Arthur Vinci-Homme 10:29:51
2 10 CabriBouc	BELLETTRE	Nicolas	GEILER	Gr�goire Vinci-Homme 11:11:53
3 74 Les	Boucans	LEFRANC	GUY	Soltysiak	Slawek Vinci-Homme 11:54:49
4 27 EUROVIA	NIMES	LARROQUE	LUCAS	TARDIVON	MARVIN Vinci-Homme 12:11:33
5 22 Team	AIO	Challengers	GUIBERT	R�mi	ROHAUT	Gauthier Vinci-Homme 12:12:03
6 121 Socca	Dance	Matthieu	Martini	Wissocq	Xavier Vinci-Homme 12:14:54
7 24 CITEOS	BEAUNE	HERVIER	wilfried	Seul	Seul Vinci-Homme 12:42:24
8 98 TEAM	GT	Cornouaille	29	caillibot	arnaud	GALLOU	DAVID Vinci-Homme 12:43:05
9 30 AixPandasbeul	CHAUDON	Nicolas	NANAKASSE	Solomane Vinci-Homme 13:38:38
10 59 GEOCEAN	Lucas	Xavier	PETIT	Nicolas Vinci-Homme 14:19:59
11 21 Tic&Tac	FOUREAU	Romain	PUVEREL	Fr�d�ric Vinci-Homme 15:07:44
12 55 TEAM	PONT	DU	GARD	HERNANDEZ	David	PAYA	Bruno Vinci-Homme 15:10:14
13 54 crazy	riders	vielzeuf	frank	vouldjev	Anguel Vinci-Homme 15:32:51

14 49 Les	Bras	Cass�s	(Team	AFM)	Berthelier	J�r�my	Chambon	R�my Vinci-Homme 19:05:15
15 133 Les	Mauresques	Lacrampe	Julien	Rigal	Guillaume Vinci-Homme 19:05:44
16 122 TP	SPADA	Lagarde	Timoth�e	Tiers	Romain Vinci-Homme 20:25:43
NC 112 GEOCEAN	TEAM	HARLIN	Antoine	TROUSSEAU	Vincent Vinci-Homme 6:15:12
NC 11 Run	Nuvia	Run	2.0	DANIELO	Valentin	QUENTIN	Jonathan Vinci-Homme 8:43:07


